
FEMALE PWT RESULTS

Female PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Reyven  McDonald Bonner Springs High School 205.0 175.0 10

2 Alli Stoddard Bonner Springs High School 282.0 170.0 8

3 Haley	 Garnett Olathe West Owls 210.0 160.0 6

4 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 263.8 155.0 4

5 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 215.0 145.0 2

6 Kendyl	 Anderson Olathe West Owls 216.0 145.0 1

7 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 244.0 145.0 0

8 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 187.4 125.0 0

9 Katherine Gray Lansing Lions 199.8 120.0 0

10 Emma Werner 205.0 120.0 0

11 Claire  Thagard Olathe West Owls 245.0 120.0 0

12 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 215.0 120.0 0

13 KNIYA HARRIS Basehor Linwood 223.4 115.0 0

14 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 228.4 115.0 0

15 Allison Parker Easton 205.0 105.0 0

16 Jaidyn  Shide Bonner Springs High School 184.0 100.0 0

17 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 210.5 95.0 0

18 Karley Masterson Bonner Springs High School 242.0 85.0 0

19 Olivia Braunschweig Lansing Lions 243.2 85.0 0

20 Nancy Rhoads Lansing Lions 187.2 80.0 0

21 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 230.0 0 0

Female PWT Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Reyven  McDonald Bonner Springs High School 205.0 340.0 10

2 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 230.0 340.0 8

3 Kendyl	 Anderson Olathe West Owls 216.0 320.0 6

4 Alli Stoddard Bonner Springs High School 282.0 305.0 4

5 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 263.8 290.0 2

6 Haley	 Garnett Olathe West Owls 210.0 265.0 1

7 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 215.0 265.0 0

8 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 228.4 265.0 0

9 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 187.4 250.0 0

10 KNIYA HARRIS Basehor Linwood 223.4 235.0 0

11 Claire  Thagard Olathe West Owls 245.0 235.0 0

12 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 244.0 230.0 0

13 Emma Werner 205.0 225.0 0

14 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 215.0 205.0 0

15 Karley Masterson Bonner Springs High School 242.0 195.0 0

16 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 210.5 180.0 0

17 Jaidyn  Shide Bonner Springs High School 184.0 180.0 0

18 Nancy Rhoads Lansing Lions 187.2 125.0 0

19 Olivia Braunschweig Lansing Lions 243.2 105.0 0

20 Katherine Gray Lansing Lions 199.8 0 0

21 Allison Parker Easton 205.0 0 0

Female PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Reyven  McDonald Bonner Springs High School 205.0 190.0 10

2 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 263.8 175.0 8

3 Kendyl	 Anderson Olathe West Owls 216.0 165.0 6

4 Haley	 Garnett Olathe West Owls 210.0 160.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 187.4 155.0 2

6 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 215.0 150.0 1

7 Alli Stoddard Bonner Springs High School 282.0 150.0 0

8 Emma Werner 205.0 145.0 0

9 Katherine Gray Lansing Lions 199.8 140.0 0

10 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 215.0 135.0 0

11 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 244.0 125.0 0

12 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 228.4 120.0 0

13 KNIYA HARRIS Basehor Linwood 223.4 115.0 0

14 Claire  Thagard Olathe West Owls 245.0 115.0 0

15 Allison Parker Easton 205.0 105.0 0

16 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 210.5 100.0 0

17 Jaidyn  Shide Bonner Springs High School 184.0 95.0 0

18 Nancy Rhoads Lansing Lions 187.2 90.0 0

19 Olivia Braunschweig Lansing Lions 243.2 90.0 0

20 Karley Masterson Bonner Springs High School 242.0 75.0 0

21 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 230.0 0 0

Female PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Reyven  McDonald Bonner Springs High School 205.0 705.0 10

2 Kendyl	 Anderson Olathe West Owls 216.0 630.0 8

3 Alli Stoddard Bonner Springs High School 282.0 625.0 6

4 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 263.8 620.0 4

5 Haley	 Garnett Olathe West Owls 210.0 585.0 2

6 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 215.0 535.0 1

7 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 187.4 530.0 0

8 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 244.0 500.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 228.4 500.0 0

10 Emma Werner 205.0 490.0 0

11 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 215.0 485.0 0

12 Claire  Thagard Olathe West Owls 245.0 470.0 0

13 KNIYA HARRIS Basehor Linwood 223.4 465.0 0

14 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 210.5 375.0 0

15 Jaidyn  Shide Bonner Springs High School 184.0 375.0 0

16 Karley Masterson Bonner Springs High School 242.0 355.0 0

17 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 230.0 340.0 0

18 Nancy Rhoads Lansing Lions 187.2 295.0 0

19 Olivia Braunschweig Lansing Lions 243.2 280.0 0

20 Katherine Gray Lansing Lions 199.8 260.0 0

21 Allison Parker Easton 205.0 210.0 0


